Christa Gilbert
George Baker
Tony Carroll
Alyson Malzard
Christa Gilbert
Karl Kukk
Alyson Malzard
Tony Carroll
Tony Le Brocq
Christa Gilbert
James Moon
Karl Kukk
Alyson Malzard
Alyson Malzard
Angie Corson
George Baker
Natalie Lloyd-Beavis
Neil Mulholland
Neil Mulholland
PD Evans

R Storp

Sue Gardner
Tony Carroll
Alyson Malzard
Alyson Malzard
Natalie Lloyd-Beavis
James Moon
George Baker
Martin Keighley
PD Evans

PD Evans

S Hodgson
Tony Carroll
Tony Carroll
Tony Le Brocq
Angie Corson
Angie Corson
Karl Kukk
Alyson Malzard
Angie Corson
Angie Corson
Angie Corson
Christa Gilbert
Christa Gilbert
George Baker
Karl Kukk

Karl Kukk

PD Evans

Lucifers Shadow
Red Four

Par Three
Country Blue
Purley Queen
Herbalist
Rossetti

Supa Seeker
Grey Panel
Aussie Lyrics
Hawaiian Freeze
Steely

Kersivay
Spanish Bounty
Eightfold
George Baker
Wicked Tara
Agapanthus
Mrs Burbidge
Swift Cedar
Nice Story
River Du Nord
Baltic Prince
Pas D'Action
Carrera
Edward Elgar
Pomander
Ancient Greece
The Kvilleken
Archie Stevens
Cabuchon
Senor George
San Quentin
Polydamos
Benoordenhout
Fast Freddie
Chester'Slittlegem
Lady Petrus
Brown Velvet
King Kenny
Beck's Bolero
Diamond Penny
Major Maximus
Captain James
I'm Harry

First Cat

Dalmo
Annaluna

06.04.15 04.05.15 10.05.15 24.05.15 13.06.15 26.06.15 12.07.15 26.07.15 16.08.15 31.08.15 Total:

9 9
9 9
9 9
3 3
9 1
3 9
3 9
9 3
9 1
9
1
3 1 3
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
3 3
3
3 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1 1
1
1 1
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